
CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 2nd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

National Law University Tripura (NLUT), Agartala

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations

1 2028 367751444 General

2 2047 385711144 General

3 2059 341721984 General

4 2061 309721840 General

5 2069 367741643 General

6 2081 325711589 General

7 2104 320711696 General

8 2108 324711077 General

9 2124 330721525 General

10 2127 390712153 General

11 2135 341731152 General

12 2138 341711526 General

13 2186 329711326 General

14 2204 329721361 General

15 2207 327711440 General

16 2218 347711846 General

17 2221 337731626 General

18 48750 337711014 General PWD*

19 49037 346711002 General PWD*

20 50467 355711004 General PWD*

21 65214 301711013 SC-TR

22 67177 301711081 ST-TR

23 68937 301711061 ST-TR

Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - UG
Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal

Reservations
Status

1 1540 384711124 General Vacant

2 1686 337741068 General Provisionaly Admitted

3 1862 365801664 General Vacant

4 1863 367721036 General Vacant

5 1869 309721317 General Vacant
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6 1895 342711158 General Vacant

7 1907 315711051 General Vacant

8 1913 365871139 General Vacant

9 1914 365871497 General Vacant

10 1925 354711705 General Vacant

11 1933 346731058 General Vacant

12 1935 370731158 General Vacant

13 1955 347711769 General Vacant

14 1975 346711308 General Vacant

15 1983 333711052 General Vacant

16 1984 330711479 General Vacant

17 1987 328711407 General Vacant

18 2005 354741092 General Vacant

19 2015 341731564 General Provisionaly Admitted

20 6157 301711029 General GC-TR* Provisionaly Admitted

21 11860 301711143 General GC-TR* Vacant

22 14771 331711029 General GC-TR* Vacant

23 15151 301711046 General GC-TR* Provisionaly Admitted

24 17187 301711127 General GC-TR* Vacant

25 20033 301711125 General GC-TR* Provisionaly Admitted

26 20822 301711194 General GC-TR* Provisionaly Admitted

27 20987 301711014 General GC-TR* Provisionaly Admitted

28 22355 301711190 General GC-TR* Provisionaly Admitted

29 24585 301711167 ST-TR -> General Provisionaly Admitted

30 25536 301711206 SC-TR -> General Provisionaly Admitted

31 27203 301711098 ST-TR -> General Provisionaly Admitted

32 27216 301711026 SC-TR Provisionaly Admitted

33 33210 301711087 ST-TR Provisionaly Admitted

34 33225 301711041 SC-TR Provisionaly Admitted

35 42836 301711153 SC-TR Provisionaly Admitted

36 43462 301711141 ST-TR Provisionaly Admitted

37 43873 327711002 General PWD* Vacant

38 44645 301711096 SC-TR Provisionaly Admitted

39 45280 305711179 SC-TR Provisionaly Admitted

40 45784 301711063 ST-TR Provisionaly Admitted

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal
Reservations

Status
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41 46001 301711069 ST-TR Provisionaly Admitted

42 46685 365801003 General PWD* Vacant

43 47329 301711022 ST-TR Provisionaly Admitted

44 47647 361711001 General PWD* Vacant

45 47662 301711211 ST-TR Provisionaly Admitted

46 47677 301711169 SC-TR Provisionaly Admitted

47 49490 301711199 ST-TR Provisionaly Admitted

48 49726 301711037 SC-TR Provisionaly Admitted

49 49737 301711019 ST-TR Provisionaly Admitted

50 51399 301711121 ST-TR Provisionaly Admitted

51 54236 301711116 ST-TR Provisionaly Admitted

52 55961 301711039 SC-TR Provisionaly Admitted

53 57711 301711137 SC-TR Provisionaly Admitted

54 59952 301711049 ST-TR Provisionaly Admitted

55 60514 301711043 ST-TR Provisionaly Admitted

56 60805 301711056 ST-TR Provisionaly Admitted

57 61374 301711068 ST-TR Provisionaly Admitted

58 62122 301711184 ST-TR Provisionaly Admitted

59 64042 301711020 ST-TR Provisionaly Admitted

60 65576 301711040 ST-TR Provisionaly Admitted

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal
Reservations

Status
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Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 31 2221 2221

Scheduled Caste of Tripura (SC-TR) 10 65214 27

Scheduled Tribe of Tripura (ST-TR) 19 68937 49

Horizontals Reservation

Person With Disability (PWD) 3 50467 231

General Category of Tripura (GC-TR) 9 27203 26

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation. 
    -> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
    # indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
    ** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, SC-TR : Scheduled Caste of Tripura, ST-TR : Scheduled Tribe of Tripura, GC-TR : General Category of Tripura, 
PWD : Person With Disability

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in
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